Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32

KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz

CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8060HC38DDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz

DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,98

20,25

23,65

28,35

29,70

38,88

164,16

97,20

100,44

178,20

100,44

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz Team
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz Patriot
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

101,52 USD

113,40 USD

126,36 USD



